FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Do you wish to enter the men’s comp?

Mem No.

Feilding Golf Club

Competition Prize Report

Sat, 3 May 2025
Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special

Special Prizes
NTP #9 5250621
NTP #17 5252301
Best Gross 5251698

Division: Overall

M  Worsley, Gary

M
M

Sutherland, Scott
Walker, Damian

$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)

Type: Twos

Hole Prizes

1
1

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters

1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal
5th Net Medal
6th Net Medal
7th Net Medal
8th Net Medal
9th Net Medal
10th Net Medal
11th Net Medal
12th Net Medal
13th Net Medal
14th Net Medall
15th Net Medal

5252072
5253364

5250621
5253361
5253364
5253479
5252072
5253724
5250691
5251698
5252107
5252757
5250204
5251703
5252758
5253405
5253678

Report produced: 15/05/2025 15:03:44

=TSSR

Egger, Kevin 10.9 (10)
Ryan, Steve 16.5 (16)
Worsley, Gary 15.6 (15)
Peeti, Peter 10.8 (10)
Ryan, Steve 16.5 (16)
Screech, Glenn  20.7 (20)
Egger, Kevin 10.9 (10)
Houia, Stephen  22.0 (22)
White, Wayne 9.6 (9)
Walker, Damian 4.4 (4)
Tennant, Philip 17.5(17)

Chittenden, Madden 9.1 (8)

Gardner, Trevor 10.4 (10)
Mohekey, Mark 9.5(9)
Chittenden, Heath 6.9 (6)
Bright, Lance 9.9 (9)
Bright, Connor 33.7 (34)

P R PR RPRRPRPRPRRRREREREPR

1
1

$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)

$20.00 (club credit)
$15.00 (club credit)
$15.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$11.00 (club credit)
$11.00 (club credit)
$11.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)
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