## Feilding Golf Club



## Do you wish to enter the men's comp?

Competition Prize Report Sat, 3 May 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gender I	Name	Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Special							
Special Prizes							
NTP #9	5250621	M '	Worsley, Gary		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
NTP #17	5252301	M :	Sutherland, Scott		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Best Gross	5251698	M	Walker, Damian		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Division: Overall							
Type: Twos		_		_			
Hole Prizes							
1	5252072	M	Egger, Kevin	10.9 (10)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5253364		Ryan, Steve	16.5 (16)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
·	0200001		i tyan, etere	( )	·	·	Glab creatly
Type: Net Medal							
Place Getters							
1st Net Medal	5250621	M '	Worsley, Gary	15.6 (15)	1	70	\$20.00 (club credit)
2nd Net Medal	5253361	M	Peeti, Peter	10.8 (10)	1	71	\$15.00 (club credit)
3rd Net Medal	5253364	M	Ryan, Steve	16.5 (16)	1	71	\$15.00 (club credit)
4th Net Medal	5253479	M :	Screech, Glenn	20.7 (20)	1	72	\$12.00 (club credit)
5th Net Medal	5252072	M	Egger, Kevin	10.9 (10)	1	72	\$12.00 (club credit)
6th Net Medal	5253724	M I	Houia, Stephen	22.0 (22)	1	72	\$12.00 (club credit)
7th Net Medal	5250691	Μ '	White, Wayne	9.6 (9)	1	72	\$12.00 (club credit)
8th Net Medal	5251698	Μ '	Walker, Damian	4.4 (4)	1	73	\$11.00 (club credit)
9th Net Medal	5252107	M	Tennant, Philip	17.5 (17)	1	73	\$11.00 (club credit)
10th Net Medal	5252757	M	Chittenden, Madde	en 9.1 (8)	1	73	\$11.00 (club credit)
11th Net Medal	5250204	M	Gardner, Trevor	10.4 (10)	1	74	\$10.00 (club credit)
12th Net Medal	5251703	M I	Mohekey, Mark	9.5 (9)	1	74	\$10.00 (club credit)
13th Net Medal	5252758	M	Chittenden, Heath	6.9 (6)	1	74	\$10.00 (club credit)
14th Net Medal	5253405	M I	Bright, Lance	9.9 (9)	1	74	\$10.00 (club credit)
15th Net Medal	5253678	M I	Bright, Connor	33.7 (34)	1	74	\$10.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 15/05/2025 15:03:44 Page 1 of 1